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HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF SPEECH THERAPISTS

Speech Therapist in Accredited Register

Reqistration No.

At MRS
ST00001
ST00003
ST00004
ST00008
ST00011
ST00014
ST00018
ST00019
ST00021
ST00022
ST00025
ST00026
ST00032
ST00034
ST00037

ST00038
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Name in English

ERq 5

Lai King Lok

Au Chi Yeung

Lee Hoi Lam Caroline
Wong Yam Man

Ng Ka Wai Karen

Chu Wai Sze

Cheung Pui Sze
Cheung Ho Yuen

Lau Ka Ming

Cheung Pui Yin Natalie

Sheung Lo Ping

Chan Ching Shun Sabina

Cheung Sze Man May

Wong Patrick Chun Man

Lee Ho Mei Rosanna

Louise McCann

Name in Chinese
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ST00039

ST00041

ST00046

ST00050

ST00051

ST00054

ST00055

ST00056

ST00059

ST00063

ST00064

ST00067

ST00068

ST00070

ST00072

ST00073

ST00077

ST00078

ST00082

ST00086

ST00087

ST00089

Ho Ho Man

To Kit Sum

Leung Hau Sin

Ilp Lai Fan Renee
Sze Wan Ling Anne
Wong Ching Yin
Chua Lok Lam

Ho Ka Yan Agnes
Lau Sin Man

Chan On Kei Angel
Lee Hau Kit

Kwan Ching Yin
Cheung Hei Yeung
Lau Ka Wai

Ho Yu Man

Cheung Ka Yan Winnie

Wong Wai Yan

Chan Hok Yi

Yuen Cheuk Ting Cherry

Lau Man Yee
Lau Lai Wan

Cheung Man Shan
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ST00090

ST00093

ST00096

ST00098

ST00100

ST00102

ST00112

ST00113

ST00115

ST00116

ST00119

ST00122

ST00123

ST00124

ST00125

ST00126

ST00127

ST00128

ST00130

ST00131

ST00136

ST00138

Lam Kin Man

Ling Nga See

Tang Wing Chi Carla
Wong Yee Wa

Chen Li Ying Lorinda
Tin Carmela Choi Yau
Ip Ka Man

Fung King Yiu

Ip Wai Yin

Lau Hui Mei

Cho Wai Kwan

Fan Lok Ki Gladys
Ho Hoh Yan Stephanie
Kwok Cherry Ng

Lau Wai Yan

Wong Hiu Lam Grace
Au Wing Sze Cecilia
Cheung Ka Yee
Poon Siu Fung

Lam Lai Na

Yuen Pak On

Hung Min Ting Mindy
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ST00139

ST00141

ST00145

ST00146

ST00147

ST00148

ST00155

ST00156

ST00161

ST00162

ST00164

ST00168

ST00171

ST00173

ST00174

ST00179

ST00180

ST00183

ST00184

ST00186

ST00189

ST00190

Tse Wing Ting

Lee Hiu Tung Irene

So Ka Wing

Chan Siu Ki

Chan Wai Ching
Cheng Man Kay Rhonda
Lam Wai Ling

Siu Yeuk Lung

Fong Chung Yan Patricia
Lo Ching Yin

Chan Wai Chi

Chung Ka Yi

Chu Ka Lai

Sze Pui Yan

Pereira Valerie Jane
Mak Yuen Ting

Man Choi Ning

Wong Wing Kwan

Or Weng Yan Deborah
Yau Bonita Hoy Ping
Chan Siu Wai

Law Choi Hung
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ST00191

ST00192

ST00195

ST00196

ST00197

ST00199

ST00204

ST00206

ST00209

ST00210

ST00211

ST00212

ST00215

ST00217

ST00218

ST00222

ST00223

ST00225

ST00228

ST00229

ST00232

ST00233

Ng Ho Yee

To Cheuk Lam Michelle
Shum Man Hei Miggie
Yuen Ting Carol

Lee Yee Ying

Kam Chi Shan

Kan Zara Ka Kwai
Lee Kit Ching

Ho Hin Yui

Fong Wing Sze

Lam Tsz Ying

Chan Hang Yi

Mo Sin Ying

Chan Wing Sze

Li Yue Wing

Ng Kon Hin Connie
Chan Mei Mei Rainy
Cheung Mei Chi Dilys
Law Chi Hin Sue Ann
Tang Wing Lam
Leung Sze Wing Winnie

Yiu Oi Yan
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ST00239

ST00240

ST00241

ST00242

ST00243

ST00247

ST00248

ST00255

ST00259

ST00260

ST00261

ST00263

ST00267

ST00268

ST00271

ST00273

ST00275

ST00276

ST00280

ST00284

ST00287

ST00293

Yau Ha Ping

Lau Wai Ching

Mak Sze Ming Candice

Lam Yin Tung
Cheng Wai Lok
Tai Lok Kan
Yeung King Hei
Leung Tsz Lam
Leung Kit Yu
Wong Chun Ho
Ooi Chia Wen
Lau Ka Yan
Yuen Wan Wai
Lee Lok Yiu
Lau Kai Yan
Wong Min Ney
Chu Hiu Kam
Fong Raymond

Yau Siu Kwan

Law Thomas Ka Tung

Cheng Kit Man Natalie

Kwong Ka Yi
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ST00295

ST00296

ST00297

ST00307

ST00308

ST00311

ST00315

ST00319

ST00320

ST00322

ST00326

ST00328

ST00333

ST00335

ST00339

ST00341

ST00342

ST00345

ST00347

ST00355

ST00356

ST00357

Kwok Wing Sze

Mak Shui Ying Dorothy
Lau Cheuk Hay

Yim Long Ying

Chan Hang Yee

Siu Kit Ling

Yeung Ho Ching Twinkle
Lee Ching Yi

Tsoi Kap Suen

Yap Hew Tsing

Chan Chung Yan Jenny
Hui Jehanne Chevonne
Fong Yung Ting

Fung Hiu Kwan

Lam Yuk Chau

Ma Kam Wa

Ng Wing Yee

Poon Man Wai May

Lai Chung Him

Lai Kin Long

Chui Lung Yau Ronald

Wong Ho Kar Esther
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ST00358

ST00359

ST00363

ST00364

ST00365

ST00366

ST00367

ST00370

ST00372

ST00374

ST00376

ST00378

ST00379

ST00381

ST00382

ST00385

ST00386

ST00387

ST00388

ST00393

ST00395

ST00397

Liu Wai Leung
Imogen Helena Dean
Cheng Tsz Fung
Ho Sin Ting

Chan Tiago Luis
Hui Man Chun

To Kan Man

Tsui Man Yee Anita
Wong Sum Lo Lois
Ip Josephine Wing Yan
Ling Ka Yee Crystal
Lee Yan Kee

Leung Hiu Lam
Leung Yeptain
Tang Suet Long

Li Wing Sang

Lam Hang Ching
Wong Chun Ping
Lee Yung Yung
Ngai Kar Man

Ip Hoi Ying

Chau Chung Man



ST00398

ST00404

ST00410

ST00411

ST00412

ST00418

ST00419

ST00421

ST00425

ST00427

ST00431

ST00433

ST00437

ST00439

ST00442

ST00444

ST00447

ST00449

ST00456

ST00457

ST00460

ST00468

Pun Wing Man

Ho Sit Yin Natalie
Lo Yuen Ting

Hui Chi Hang

Pang Hiu Wa

Choi Kar Yin Angela
Cheung Pui Shan
Cheung Yuen Man
Ho Hei Ling Heily
Ho Lok Yin

Lam Sin Ting Stephanie
Siu Chi Yuet

Li Lai Ching

Wei Yifeng

Ng Boon Yin

So Ching Yan Naomi
Tsang Ka Man
Wong Aris

Sun Wai Man

Wong Lok Yu

So Yuk Ying

Wong Kwai Wah Maggie
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ST00469

ST00471

ST00477

ST00478

ST00481

ST00483

ST00484

ST00485

ST00488

ST00489

ST00491

ST00494

ST00497

ST00498

ST00499

ST00500

ST00502

ST00507

ST00509

ST00510

ST00517

ST00518

Chuk Kai Him

Ng Pui Shun Grace

Mo Wing Yi

Kwok Ka Po Carol

Hui Carr le

Choi Miu Marn Harmony
Li Pui Man

Ng Wing Yi

Tsoi Hiu Tung

Wong Hoi Yi

Yiu Oi Yan

Lau Tse Kay Jessica
Fan Pui Yee

Yuen Wing Ka

Leung Chi Ho

Keung Sau Ching Joyce
Lam Ming Wai

Lam Jody Pui Yee

Lee Yuet Sheung Kathy
Chan Chi Yuet

Kan Pui Kei Peggy

Chu Ka Ho
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ST00521

ST00522

ST00523

ST00524

ST005625

ST00526

ST00531

ST00532

ST00533

ST00534

ST00536

ST00537

ST00538

ST00539

ST00540

ST00546

ST00547

ST00548

ST00551

ST00552

ST00553

ST00554

Poon Wie Yan Rean
Tsze Cheung Yin
Chan Hol Yan Cherry
Lee Chi Yin

Hu Yunyi

Yu Sin Ting

Chik Ka Yu

Choi Yuen Yu

Lam Man Ching
Pang Man Man

Ma Sze Wing

Chan Sze Chung Joyce
Lai Hang Yung
Leung Yee Lok

Lau Lok Sin

Chow Pui Ting

Tsang Man Ki

Lo Lai Fan

Choi Kai Yan

Lai Kwun Yung
Cheung Kar Kar Jessica

Lee Wing Lan

HIE
BRal A
P Em 12
RIBEE
B0
=0

MY &



ST00555

ST00556

ST00557

ST00560

ST00562

ST00563

ST00564

ST00604

ST00610

ST00624

ST00629

ST00634

ST00639

ST00643

ST00652

ST00659

ST00660

ST00664

ST00672

ST00675

ST00677

ST00690

Leung Ka Fung

Tam Ka Yan

Wu Ka Ming

Ko Ka Lee Carrie

Au Yat Chun

Fung Chi Wing

Lau Wing Ho

Chou Man Jun

Cheng Chun Wing

Ma Hoi Ting

Cheung Suet Lin

Tam Wing Hei Vanessa
Chan Ka Man

Mok Yue Hong

Li Yan Yin

Leung Hoi Ning Maggie
Wong Winsy Pui Ching
Lui King Yan Karen
Lee Chia Yao

She Hoi Man

Tsang Yin Lok

Shiu Ka Ching
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ST00694

ST00695

ST00703

ST00706

ST00712

ST00714

ST00715

ST00717

ST00719

ST00720

ST00721

ST00724

ST00728

ST00729

ST00731

ST00732

ST00734

ST00735

ST00737

ST00739

ST00740

ST00741

Cheng Cheuk Yui
Chan Sin Yu

Sun Ka Yu Maggie
Cheng Rachel Ka Kiu
Wong Wing Tung

Ma Ching Yee

Mok Ka Man

Lam Yan Yi

Wong Kwai Ling

Woo Yuen Man Cynthia

Tam Janessa Pui Ling
Cheung Pui Yee

Law Ho Sum Hosanna
Lok Sing Yu

Lam Yin Ling

Lui Wing Lam

Lee Hsiao Lang

Poon Suen Yue Sarah
Aisha Rani

Tang Ho Wah

Lee Hiu Yee

Chan Ying Sinn
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ST00742

ST00743

ST00744

ST00750

ST00751

ST00754

ST00755

ST00756

ST00758

ST00759

ST00766

ST00769

ST00771

STO00777

ST00780

ST00783

ST00787

ST00794

ST00805

ST00809

ST00815

ST00821

Ng Ka Ho

Cheung Cho Yi

Siu Wing Laam

Lo Tsz Yan

Cheung Ho Man

Ha Vanessa Elizabeth
Ng Hang Nam

Tom Kit Yu

Law Wing Chung Beatrice
Wong Tang Yee

Kwok Chui Ling Irene
Fung Shing Chun
Chow Ying Tung
Wong Ka Yan Sophine
Hung Wing In

Ng Ka Hei Heidy

Ng Hoi Yee

Lau Suet Lai

Luk Yee On

Chow Tsz Yan
Cheung Wang Mei Vera

Sze Pandora Joy
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ST00834

ST00846

ST00848

ST00867

ST00874

ST00875

ST00876

ST00877

ST00890

ST00891

ST00892

ST00909

ST00911

ST00912

ST00913

ST00930

ST00933

ST00938

ST00946

ST00963

Sirui Li

Law Wai Ting

Ip Yun Hong Phrixus
Lee Jane Tsz Yan

Fu Li Fei

Chan Wing Shan Angel
Shakya So Sze Ho Rowena
Lee Tsz Ching

Tsang Ying Tung

To Sze Hon Priscilla
Wong Tak Sum

Yeung Tsoi Lam

Wong Ting Sheung

Po Mi Ya

Yu Sum Coco Wan
Leung Po Ning

Ngai Chi Shan

So Kwok Ho

Ang Wai Leung

Lee Kam Shing

Last update: 21 August 2024
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